F-69
� 4-Direction Overload Stops
� FM Approved Intrinsically
Safe Standard
� 0.25% Interchangeability
� High-Quality All Stainless
Steel Construction
� Rugged Industrial Design

Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters. DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.
Ordering Examples: LC601-5, 5 lb capacity load cell, $395.
LC601-10, 10 lb capacity load cell, $395.
LCM601-5, 5 kgf capacity load cell, $395.
LCM601-10, 10 kgf capacity load cell, $395.
Dimensions:
mm (in)
Arrow Denotes
Compression
LC601-25, $395,
shown actual size.
Full Scale Deflection: 0.005 to 0.015" typ
Construction: Stainless steel
Electrical Connections: 1.5 m (5')
4-conductor shielded color-coded cable
LOW-RANGE CONSTANT MOMENT BEAM
LOAD CELLS
STANDARD AND METRIC MODELS
LC601/LCM601 Series
Tension/Compression
0-1 lb to 0-25 lb
0-0.4 kgf to 0-11 kgf
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
kgf lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
STANDARD MODELS
0.4 1 LC601-1 $395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
909 g 2 LC601-2 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2.3 5 LC601-5 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
4.5 10 LC601-10 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
7 15 LC601-15 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
11 25 LC601-25 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
METRIC MODELS
1 2.2 LCM601-1 $395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2 4.4 LCM601-2 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5 11 LCM601-5 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 22 LCM601-10 395 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
All Models
$395
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
F M
APPROVED
Standard
See Section Y for a Selection of Scientific,Technical, and ReferenceBooks Available fromomega.com
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC